
Name:_________________________

ID             Activity Name

In the spaces provided, enter the number ID for
the activities you want. Please fill in all 10 choices.
You must pick a team sport ("Athletics") as part
of your top 6 choices. Circle the numbers you
choose so Glick can double-check your choices.

               Cabin_________________________

                ID              Activity Name

Activities Listing
Summer 2024 - Week 1

June 19 - 24

1
2
3
6
7
8
11
12
13
15
16
17
21
22
23
26
27
28
29  
30
31
32
34
35
37
39
40
41
43
44
45
47
48
49
52
53
54
55   

Archery - Beginning
Archery - Intermediate
Archery - Advanced
Arts & Crafts - Funky Fleece Pillows
Arts & Crafts - Ceramics
Arts & Crafts - Woodworking 101
Biking - Beginning
Biking - Intermediate
Biking - Advanced
Climbing - Beginning
Climbing - Intermediate
Climbing - Advanced
Disc Golf - Beginning
Disc Golf - Intermediate
Disc Golf - Advanced
Ecology
Fitness Training - Boxing
Fitness Training - Cross Country
Fitness Training - Weightlifting (13+)
Fishing - Beginning
Fishing - Intermediate
Fishing - Advanced
Golf - Beginning
Golf - Intermediate: Range / Course (2 periods)
Horseback Riding
Riflery - Beginning
Riflery - Intermediate
Riflery - Advanced
Rocketry - Beginning
Rocketry - Intermediate
Rocketry - Advanced
Sailing - Beginning
Sailing - Intermediate
Sailing - Advanced
Swimming - Water Games
Swimming - Whalers
Swimming - Varsity Team
Log Rolling

1

6

58
59
60
61
62
65
66
69
70
71
73
74
75
77
78
79
80  
85
86
90  
94  
96  
98  
102  
106
107
108
109  
111  
113
115  
117
119  
121
123 

2

7

3

8

4

9 10

5

Theater Games
The Siren (NSC Newspaper)
Tennis - Beginning
Tennis - Intermediate
Tennis - Advanced
Waterskiing
Wakeboarding
Windsurfing - Beginning
Windsurfing - Intermediate
Windsurfing - Advanced
Chess - Beginning
Chess - Intermediate
Chess - Advanced
Guitar - Beginning
Guitar - Intermediate
Guitar - Advanced
Stand-Up Paddleboarding
Canoeing
Pathfinders (Camping Skills)
Athletics - Basketball
Athletics - Dodgeball
Athletics - Football
Athletics - Floor Hockey
Athletics - Pickleball: Beginning
Athletics - Pickleball: Intermediate
Athletics - Pickleball: Advanced
Athletics - Rugby
Athletics - Soccer
Athletics - Softball: Double AA (Beginning)
Athletics - Softball: Triple AAA (Intermediate)
Athletics - Softball: The League (Advanced)
Athletics - Speedball
Athletics - Ultimate Frisbee
Athletics - Volleyball / Newcombe
Athletics - Water Polo


