

# Activities Listing

## Summer 2024 - Week 1

June 19 - 24

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Cabin: \_\_\_\_\_

ID	Activity Name	ID	Activity Name
1	Archery - Beginning	58	Theater Games
2	Archery - Intermediate	59	The Siren (NSC Newspaper)
3	Archery - Advanced	60	Tennis - Beginning
6	Arts & Crafts - Funky Fleece Pillows	61	Tennis - Intermediate
7	Arts & Crafts - Ceramics	62	Tennis - Advanced
8	Arts & Crafts - Woodworking 101	65	Waterskiing
11	Biking - Beginning	66	Wakeboarding
12	Biking - Intermediate	69	Windsurfing - Beginning
13	Biking - Advanced	70	Windsurfing - Intermediate
15	Climbing - Beginning	71	Windsurfing - Advanced
16	Climbing - Intermediate	73	Chess - Beginning
17	Climbing - Advanced	74	Chess - Intermediate
21	Disc Golf - Beginning	75	Chess - Advanced
22	Disc Golf - Intermediate	77	Guitar - Beginning
23	Disc Golf - Advanced	78	Guitar - Intermediate
26	Ecology	79	Guitar - Advanced
27	Fitness Training - Boxing	80	Stand-Up Paddleboarding
28	Fitness Training - Cross Country	85	Canoeing
29	Fitness Training - Weightlifting (13+)	86	Pathfinders (Camping Skills)
30	Fishing - Beginning	90	Athletics - Basketball
31	Fishing - Intermediate	94	Athletics - Dodgeball
32	Fishing - Advanced	96	Athletics - Football
34	Golf - Beginning	98	Athletics - Floor Hockey
35	Golf - Intermediate: Range / Course (2 periods)	102	Athletics - Pickleball: Beginning
37	Horseback Riding	106	Athletics - Pickleball: Intermediate
39	Riflery - Beginning	107	Athletics - Pickleball: Advanced
40	Riflery - Intermediate	108	Athletics - Rugby
41	Riflery - Advanced	109	Athletics - Soccer
43	Rocketry - Beginning	111	Athletics - Softball: Double AA (Beginning)
44	Rocketry - Intermediate	113	Athletics - Softball: Triple AAA (Intermediate)
45	Rocketry - Advanced	115	Athletics - Softball: The League (Advanced)
47	Sailing - Beginning	117	Athletics - Speedball
48	Sailing - Intermediate	119	Athletics - Ultimate Frisbee
49	Sailing - Advanced	121	Athletics - Volleyball / Newcombe
52	Swimming - Water Games	123	Athletics - Water Polo
53	Swimming - Whalers		
54	Swimming - Varsity Team		
55	Log Rolling		

In the spaces provided, enter the number ID for the activities you want. Please fill in all 10 choices. You must pick a team sport ("Athletics") as part of your top 6 choices. Circle the numbers you choose so Glick can double-check your choices.

1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10